

## The New and Improved Foundation

The DRI Foundation is committed to supporting DRI members, their communities, and the cities where DRI holds seminars and other events. The Foundation also supports diversity initiatives and the judicial system. Proceeds raised by the DRI Foundation go directly to funding and fostering initiatives that make a difference.



now encompasses both **DRI Cares** and **DRI for Life**.



**DRI Cares** supports our local communities through fundraising and volunteer activities.



**DRI for Life** helps members lead a healthy, balanced and productive life through support programs, wellness activities and mentoring.

## **How Can You Support the DRI Foundation?**



## **Online Donation**

A voluntary donation can be made online at https://members.dri.org/driimis/DRI/Fundraising/ Foundation\_Giving.aspx



## **DRI's Official Supporter Program**

A \$1,500 Official DRI Supporter donation in conjunction with a DRI seminar or the DRI Annual Meeting allows individuals and organizations to make a donation to the DRI Foundation with recognition at the seminar or the annual meeting. All proceeds will go to the DRI Foundation.

Learn more about the DRI Foundation at <a href="https://members.dri.org/driimis/DRI/Fundraising/Foundation\_Giving.aspx">https://members.dri.org/driimis/DRI/Fundraising/Foundation\_Giving.aspx</a>